
B I D  S U M M A R Y  
A P R I L  2 1 ,  2 0 0 8  

 
1) 43rd Court Water Main Reconstruction Project No. ST06-1529 / CIP No. 50606 (opened 

April 15, 2008) 
 Advertising Authority $865,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate $862,274.25 
 
 1. *  Simon Contractors of SD, Inc. $610,012.40 
 2. *  Quinn Constructions, Inc. $681,217.00 
 3. *  Highmark, Inc. $640,778.00 
 4.  *  Hills Materials Company $781,467.64 
 5.  *  Mainline Contracting, Inc. $766,000.00 
 6.  *  R. C. S. Construction, Inc. $773,192.00 
 
2) RU Lots Paving (Friendship House) Project No. ST07-1649 / CIP No. 50681 (opened 

April 15, 2008) 
 Advertising Authority $75,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate $72,249.75 
 
 1. *  Simon Contractors of SD, Inc. $56,384.30 
 2. *  J & J Asphalt Company $71,995.00 
 3. *  Hills Materials Company $60,330.68 
 
3) 2008 Pavement Marking Contract Project No. PM08-1705 / CIP No. 50593 (opened April 

15, 2008) 
 Advertising Authority $45,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate $44,499.55 
 
 1. *  Dakota Traffic Services, LLC $32,106.54 
 2.    Highway Technologies, Inc. (No bid security submitted) $55,931.45 
 
4) Dover Lane Water Main Reconstruction Project No. W08-1707 / CIP No. 50704 (opened 

April 15, 2008) 
 Advertising Authority $50,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate $49,617.00 
 
 1. *  Grizzly Excavation, Inc. $51,912.56 
 2. *  Schad Excavation, LLC $28,520.80 
 3. *  Quinn Construction, Inc. $49,383.20 
 4.  *  Highmark, Inc. $53,885.50 
 5.  *  Hills Materials Company $55,626.05 
 6.  *  Warax Excavating, Inc. $45,823.60 
 7.  *  Mainline Contracting, Inc. $72,479.50 
 8.  *  R. C. S. Construction, Inc. $71,815.40 
 

1 



B I D  S U M M A R Y  
A P R I L  2 1 ,  2 0 0 8  

 

2 

 
5) Rapid City Bus Storage Facility, Phase 2 Project No. IDP07-1637 (opened April 17, 2008) 
 Advertising Authority (Base Bid) $400,000.00 
 Advertising Authority (Alternates) $267,000.00 
 Engineer’s Estimate $667,000.00 
 

 * SECO Construction * Heavy Constructors dba 
Gustafson Builders 

 
Base Bid  $468,900.00  $442,500.00 

Alternate No. 1  $307,900.00  $299,500.00 
Alternate No. 2  $9,000.00  $9,400.00 
Alternate No. 3  $25,900.00  $25,850.00 
Alternate No. 4  $8,000.00  $10,500.00 

 
 
 * BID BOND SUBMITTED 


